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Description

Bishops Green, over 3100 sq ft townhouse RANCHER
with WALKOUT BASEMENT & MASTER on the
MAIN! Huge principal rooms, 5 pce ensuite with soaker
tub, 2nd bdrm w/guest bath, house sized living/dining rm
with vaulted ceiling & skylight plus a large N facing deck.
Lower level has a 2nd master bed, walk-in closet, 3 pc bath,
family room w/murphy bed, wine room & large unfinished
area awaiting your finishing ideas. Sliders lead to a private
patio & garden. Unit is in original condition so bring your
decorating ideas. Resort style living for 45+ with o/d pool,
hot tub, fitness rm, lounge, kitchen, pool table, workshop,

onsite caretaker, 2 guest suites, no rentals and 1 pet allowed.
Details

Bedrooms | Bathrooms: 313
Property Style: Rancher with Basement
Type of Dwelling: Townhouse
Year Built: 1991
Living Area: 3,120 sq. ft.
Taxes: $3,528.78
Maintenance Fee: $377.42
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